

ROBERT O. COVEY AWARD (BUSINESS OF THE YEAR) NOMINATION FORM:

This award is presented in memory of community and business leader Bob Covey who fulfilled responsibilities as an attorney, elected official, and bank executive, and provided service as a volunteer. He was president of the Crystal Lake Chamber in 1950 with 80 members. He was a founding member of the Ambassadors. His community leadership includes School District Board for 19 years, vice chair of the County Board, former president and CEO of what is now the Crystal Lake branch of Citibank, and a member of the Lion's Club for 63 years.

Bob passed away on March 5, 2013.

ROBERT O. COVEY AWARD (BUSINESS OF THE YEAR) CRITERIA:

- Exhibited business success in the Crystal Lake area
- Involvement in the local community, either by service or support
- Involvement in the Crystal Lake Chamber of Commerce or other business organizations

NOMINEE INFORMATION Business / Organization being nominated: Contact Person at Company / Organization being nominated: Phone Number of Nominee: Email Address of Nominee: Why do you believe this company / organization should receive the Robert O. Covey Award? NOMINATOR INFORMATION Your Name: Your Company / Organization: Your Phone Number: Your Email Address: